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1st Name Surname Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 County Telephone Number Email Address

Gus Ahern Architectural Technology Services Ltd Carrig Routagh Ballysheedy Co. Limerick Mob: 087-6993967 gusahern@live.ie

Mike Boyce Mike Boyce Consulting Engineers Appletown Feohanagh Co. Limerick Tel: 063-50218, Mob: 087-1321395 mikeboyceeng@gmail.com

Mark Browne Killdimo Planning Services Meadow Oaks Ballyculhane Kildimo Co. Limerick Mob: 086-1659907 mark.browne@iolfree.ie

Thomas Burke Feighroe Connolly Ennis Co. Clare Tel: 065-6839250, Mob: 087-2788434 burket350@gmail.com

Max Buttimer MB Precision Land Info Ltd Fernhill Ballinvrengig Waterfall Co. Cork Mob: 0876783953 mbp1@eircom.net

Chris Casey C.Casey Consulting Eng Ltd Bridge Street Newcastle West Co. Limerick Mob: 087-6764121 chris@chriscaseyengineer.com

Ray Clancy Clancy Engineering Services 8 Ard Cross Crosshaven Co. Cork Mob: 087-2898056 ray@clancyeng.ie

Enda Colleran t/a EPC Environmental Planning Consultants Shanaway Road Ennis Co. Clare Mob: 086 - 6020453 environplanning@gmail.com

Alan` Collins Killeenagarriff Lisnagry Co. Limerick Tel: 061-633398, Mob: 087-4129903 acollinseng@gmail.com

Janet Costello Kilderry Meanus Co. Limerick Tel: 061 - 390009  Mob: 086 - 8564658 janet.costello@gmail.com

Kay Crowe Time To Plan Fawnagowan Bansha Road Tipperary Town Co Tipperary Tel: 062-52886, Mob: 087-9356864 kaycrowe62@gmail.com

Stephen Cusack C.Casey Consulting Eng Ltd Bridge Street Newcastle West Co. Limerick Tel: 083-8793382 stephen@chriscaseyengineer.com

John Delaney 2 Carraig Dun Thurles Co. Tipperary Mob: 087 7556013 info@geoenvironmental.ie 

Kevin T Finn Potter & Finn Chartered Consulting Engineers Kingston Close Mitchelstown Co. Cork Mob: 086 3822427 potterandfinn@gmail.com

Thomas Fleming Chartered Building Consultant & Site Assessor Glenarm House Kilcolman East Rathkeale Co. Limerick Mob: 087-6126666 tfleming-flemingassociates@outlook.com

Richard Flynn Flynn & Shaw Sooreeny Sixmilebridge Co. Clare Tel: 061 - 369638, Mob: 087-2352879 richardflynn1@gmail.com

Michael Kelly MK Surveying & Design Curraghchase ~North Kilcornan Co. Limerick Mob: 087-9653052 info@mksurveying.ie

Richard Langford Parkmore Environmental Services Kilcosgriff Shanagolden Co. Limerick Mob: 087- 2823873 info@parkmore.ie

Tim Lenihan TG Lenihan & Co. O'Brien Street Kanturk P51 FK19 Co. Cork Tel: 029-20900 info@lenihanengineers.com

Vincent Lillis Environmental and Construction Management.  Kilmallock Co. Limerick Mob: 087-7653197 vinnylillis2003@yahoo.com

Eoin Lonergan Prosurv Ltd, t/a Environmental Site Assessment 20 Castle Park Carric on Suir V32 RP77 Co. Tipperary Tel: 051-626117, Mob: 086-8181396 eoin.lonergan@yahoo.co.uk

Michael Mansell Tully Glenroe Co. Limerick Mob: 087 9821934 mmansellengineer@gmail.com

Edward McDonnell McDonnell Consulting Engineers Limited Cecilstown Mallow Co. Cork Tel:022-27071, Mob: 086 - 8038591 edwardmcdonnell@eircom.net

Liam McElligott Consulting  Civil and Structural  Engineer Ballysally Grange Kilmallock Co. Limerick Mob: 087-6824243 liam@mcelligottconsulting.com

This list is open to any person who meets these criteria and who wishes to be included on it.  Planning applicants may have their sites assessed by people other than those 

included on the list, but are advised that it is in their best interests to satisfy themselves that the person is appropriately qualified and insured.

Limerick City & County Council.  On-site Treatment Systems for Single Houses.  List of Site Assessors

This is a list of Site Assessors who: 

1) Have obtained the QQI or FETAC certificate in Site Suitability Assessment for On Site Wastewater Treatment & Disposal

2) Have up to date Professional Indemnity Insurance of €1,000,000. and have provided evidence of same to the Council

3) Have signed up to a code of professional conduct
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Maurice Meskell Ballynamuddagh Coolcappagh Ardagh Co. Limerick Mob: 087-9641862 maurice.meskell@gmail.com

Kieran O'Brien Lennex Project Management Services Ltd Glenameade Kildimo V94 662W Co. Limerick Mob: 087-3996386 kieran@lennex.ie

Denis O'Connell Denis O'Connell Civil Engineering Ltd Rae Kilflynn Tralee Co. Kerry Mob: 087-7619330 denis@doccivileng.com

Jason O'Donoghue MB Precision Land Info Ltd Fernhill Ballinvrengig Waterfall Co.Cork Mob: 0876783953 mbp1@eircom.net

Patrick O'Grady Kilmainhan Knocknagoshel Co. Kerry Mob: 0876258933 patrickogrady2009@gmail.com

Aeneas O'Leary A. O'Leary Architectural Design Services Ltd Hollymount Rathmore, Co. Kerry Mob: 087-6435182 olearyaeneas@yahoo.co.uk

Clement O'Sullivan Engineering Design Solutions Ltd Garrynagearagh Mourneabbey Mallow Co. Cork Mob: 087-9475143 clement.osullivan@gmail.com

Tim O'Sullivan O'Sullivan Consulting Rossaneen Cunow Killarney Co. Kerry Tel: 066-9793931, Mob:  087-2390040  tim@osullivanconsulting.ie

Michael Purtill Purtill Consulting Engineers Ltd Gurrane Croom Co. Limerick  Tel: 066-7103523,  Mob: 087-9184094 purtilleng@gmail.com

Martin Shinnors Martin Shinnors Architect Albany House Summerhill Nenagh Co. Tipperary Mob: 087-9875127 mshinnors@msadesign.ie

Liam Tobin Glenbrohane Garryspillane Kilmallock Co. Limerick Tel: 087-8568152 liamtobin@mail.com

Deirdre Woodrow O'Gorman Architectural Services 4 Showgrounds View Ennis Co. Clare Tel: 065 682982, Mob: 085 1207565 woodrowdeirdre@yahoo.ie
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